

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18874/2023

Managing Committee Seth R.N. Ruhiya Girls Senior Secondary
School & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Smt. Rama Rani Rani & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. T.N. Sharma with Mr. I.J. Kathuria
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/07/2024

List the matter on 15.07.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J