

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18874/2023

Managing Committee & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Smt. Rama Rani & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhavya Kala on behalf of Mr. Devansh Sharma, Dy. G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

16/03/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioners.

Let the matter be listed after four weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DAKSH/111